
Młodzik 
 

 KLUB TURNIEJE PUNKTY z 4 naj 

1 Orkan Sochaczew 4 119 

2 Lechia Gdańsk 4 107 

3 Pogoń Siedlce 4 69 

4 KS Budowlani Łódź 4 66 

5 Ogniwo Sopot 4 63 

6 Budowlani Lublin 4 59 

7 Arka Rumia  4 40 

8 Juvenia Kraków 4 39 

 Arka Gdynia 4 32 

 AZS AWF Warszawa 4 27 

 Rugby Białystok 4 21 

 Budowlani Łódź SA 4 18 

 Skra Warszawa 3 14 

 Rugby Ruda Śląska 4 10 

 RK Rzeszów 1 8 

 RC Częstochowa 2 6 

 UKS Rugby Lubień  1 5 

 Rugby Team Olsztyn 1 2 

 Sparta Jarocin 1 2 

 Miejski Klub Rugby 
Siedlce 

1 2 

 
 

Żak 
 

 KLUB TURNIEJE PUNKTY z 4 naj 

1 Ogniwo Sopot 4 47 

2 Lechia Gdańsk 4 40 

3 Rugby Białystok 4 21 

4 RC Częstochowa  4 21 

5 Orkan Sochaczew 4 19 

6 Budowlani Lublin 4 22 

7 KS Budowlani Łódź 4 17 

8 Skra Warszawa 4 19 

9 Miejski Klub Rugby 
Siedlce 

4 14 

10 AZS AWF Warszawa 4 15 

 MKS Pogoń Siedlce 4 10 



 Juvenia Kraków 3 6 

 Arka Gdynia 4 7 

 Rugby Ruda Śląska 4 5 

 Arka Rumia 3 6 

 Frogs Warszawa 1 1 

 Rugby Team Olsztyn 1 1 

 Sparta Jarocin  1 1 
 
 

Mini żak 
 

 KLUB TURNIEJE PUNKTY z 4 naj 

1 Miejski Klub Rugby 
Siedlce 

4 56 

2 Orkan Sochaczew 4 44 

3 Ogniwo Sopot 4 35 

4 KS Budowlani Łódź 4 27 

5 Arka Rumia 4 26 

6 Arka Gdynia 4 22 

7 Skra Warszawa 4 21 

8 AZS AWF Warszawa 4 19 

9 RC Częstochowa 3 19 

10 Lechia Gdańsk 4 18 

11 Juvenia Kraków 3 16 

12 Pogoń Siedlce  4 14 

 Budowlani Lublin 4 13 

 Rugby Białystok 4 12 

 Mazovia Mińsk 
Mazowiecki 

3 9 

 Rugby Ruda Śląska 4 7 

 RK Rzeszów 1 7 

 SP 103 Kraków  1 6 

 UKS Rugby Lubień 1 5 

 Budowlani Łódź SA 1 4 

 Rugby Team Olsztyn 1 4 

 Biało Czarni Nowy Sącz 1 1 

 Sparta Jarocin 1 1 

 


